© Viking S.A. | Z.I. Haneboesch | L-4562 Differdange/Niederkorn | www.viking-emea.com |
Product Sheet | Gas
23
1-
11
2_
10
6

Extinguishing agent cylinder UL/FM
VSN 200 (drawn) 22 l, 40 l, 80 l, 140 l, 180 l
5)	Order informations
	 The order has to specificed with the filling quantity.
	 The extinguishing agent VSN 200 (HFC-227ea) part no. 889298
	 must be ordered additionally.
6)	Valve type A / A25 (25 bar):
	 Valve B0482-A DN33 / B0481-A DN49
	 Valve B0482-A25 DN33 / B0481-A25 DN49 (for 25 bar)
	 Valve type B / B25 (25 bar):
	 (Valves with integrated electrical release)
	 Valve B0482-B DN33 / B0481-B DN49
	 Valve B0482-B25 DN33 / B0481-B25 DN49 (for 25 bar)
7)	Approval with collective certificate by: